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A. Testing date, grade, school name,
and scanning district

D. Classroom
teacher’'s name

est Date: 04/01/2019

E Three Doe

/ NCE

School Summary Report

Stanford 10 Prim. 3/A - Grade 3 Spring (18)

Grade: 3 School: ABA District: Abeka Testing
WrdStd Vocab RdgCom MATH Problm Proced LANG Spell Scienc SocSc Listen ThinkB BasBat
51.8 55.7 52.5 62 56.9 65.8 60.7 45.3 65.7 68.1 58.7 62.7 55.9
3.0 3.7 3.1 4.7 4.5 5.1 5.4 2.8 5.8 5.2 4.8 4.8 4.7
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
23 25 40 65 39 27 41 23 33 34 33 112 251
648 645 635 644 634 664 650 606 654 658 635 645
53 61 55 71 63 7 69 41 77 80 66 73 61
5 6 5 6 6 7 6 5 7 7 6 6 6

C. Types of scores reported

ThinkC
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ComBat B

58.1
47
3
318

65
6

B. Subtests given



